(R) Republican
(D) Democrat
(L) Libertarian
(G) Green

(1) Independent
(O) Other

District Member Name

1 (R)VanDeaver, Gary
2 (R)Flynn, Dan

3 (R)Bdll, Jr., Cecil

4 (R)Spitzer, Stuart

ol

(R)Hughes, Bryan
6 (R)Schaefer, Matt

7 (R)Simpson, David
8 (R)Cook, Byron
9 (R)Paddie, Chris
10 (R)Wray, John
11 (R)Clardy, Travis

12 (R)Kacdl, Kyle

13 (R)Schubert, Leighton
14 (R)Raney, John

15 (R)Keough, Mark
16 (R)Metcalf, Will

17 (R)Cyrier, John

18 (R)Otto, John

19 (R)White, James

20 (R)Farney, Marsha
21 (R)Phelan, Dade

22 (D)Deshotel, Joe

23 (R)Faircloth, Wayne
24 (R)Bonnen, Greg

25 (R)Bonnen, Dennis
26 (R)Miller, Rick

27 (D)Reynolds, Ron

28 (R)Zerwas, John

29 (R)Thompson, Ed
30 (R)Morrison, Geanie
31 (D)Guillen, Ryan

32 (R)Hunter, Todd
33 (R)Turner, Scott

34 (D)Herrero, Abel

35 (D)Longoria, Oscar

8/22/2016

DISTRICT INFORMATION BY DISTRICT
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

84th Legidature
Joe Straus, Speaker

Address

P.O. Box 2910
P.O. Box 999
P.O. Box 2910

100 East Corsicana St.
Ste. 205
701 N. Pacific

200 E. Ferguson St.
Suite 506

1705 Judson Rd., Ste. D2
P.O. Box 2910

102 W. Houston St.

P.O. Box 2910

202 E. Pilar St.,
Rm. 310
P.O. Box 6628

P.O. Box 2910

4103 S. Texas Ave,, Ste. 103
P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

P. O. Box 965

P.O. Box 395

1633 Williams Dr., Ste. 201
P.O. Box 2910

One Plaza Square, Ste. 203
P.O. Box 2910

174 Cader Rd, Ste. 116

122 East Myrtle

130 Industrial Blvd. Ste. 126

2440 Texas Parkway

Suite 102

P.O. Box 434

P.O. Box 2129

1908 North Laurent, Ste. 500

100 North F.M. 3167, Ste. 212

15217 S.P.l. Drive, #205

6537 Horizon Rd.
Suite B.

606 N. Carancahua
Suite 103A

1320 S. Main Strest

Austin
Canton
Austin
Athens

Mineola

Tyler

Longview
Austin
Marshall
Austin

Nacogdoches

Bryan
Austin
Bryan
Austin
Austin
Austin
Dayton
Woodville
Goergetown
Austin

Port Arthur
Austin
League City
Angleton
Sugarland
Missouri City

Simonton
Pearland
Victoria

Rio Grande
City

Corpus Christi
Rockwall

Corpus Chriti

Penitas

78768
75103
78768
75751

75773
75702

75601
78768
75670
78768
75961

77805
78768
77802
78768
78768
78768
77535
75979
78628
78768
77642
78768
77573
77515
77478
77489

77476
77588
77901
78582

78418
75032

78401

78576

Chief Clerk's Office
2W.29 Capitol

Capitol Mailing Address:

P.O.Box 2910

Austin, Texas 78768-2910

Phone Number

(512) 463-0692
(903) 567-0921
(512) 463-0650
(512) 463-0458

(903) 569-8380
(903) 592-0900

(903) 553-9226
(512) 463-0730
(903) 935-1141
(512) 463-0516
(936) 560-3982

(979) 204-4776
(512) 463-0600
(979) 260-5040
(512) 463-0797
(512) 463-0726
(512) 463-0682
(936) 258-8135
(409) 283-3700
(512) 463-0309
(512) 463-0706
(409) 724-0788
(512) 463-0502
(281) 338-0924
(979) 849-1770
(281) 980-0117
(281) 208-3574

(281) 533-9042
(281) 485-6565
(361) 572-0196
(956) 716-4838

(361) 949-4603
(972) 722-7887

(361) 884-2277

(956) 580-6944
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District Member Name

36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70

71
72
73
74

(D)Mufioz, Jr., Sergio
(D)Oliveira, René
(D)Lucio lll, Eddie

(D)Martinez, Armando
(D)Canales, Terry
(D)Guerra, R.D. "Bobby"
(D)Raymond, Richard Pefia

(R)Lozano, J. M.
(R)Kuempel, John
(R)Isaac, Jason

(D)Dukes, Dawnna
(R)Workman, Paul
(D)Howard, Donna
(D)Naishtat, Elliott
(D)Israel, Celia
(D)Rodriguez, Eddie
(R)Gonzales, Larry
(R)Murr, Andrew
(R)Aycock, JJmmie Don
(R)White, Molly

(R)Anderson, Charles "Doc"

(R)Ashby, Trent
(R)Burns, DeWayne
(R)Sheffield, J.D.
(R)Keffer, Jim
(R)King, Phil
(R)Phillips, Larry
(R)Parker, Tan
(R)Crownover, Myra

(R)Simmons, Ron

(R)Shaheen, Mat
(R)Leach, Jeff

(R)Springer, Jr., Drew
(R)Frank, James
(R)Sanford, Scott

(R)King, Susan
(R)Darby, Drew
(R)Miller, Doug
(D)Nevarez, Poncho

8/22/2016

Address

121 E. Tom Landry
855 West Price Road, Suite 22

1805 Ruben Torres Blvd.,
Suite B-27
914 W. Pike Blvd

101 N. 10th Ave.
10213 N. 10th

1110 Houston St
Third Floor
635 East King Ave.

523 E. Donegan
100 Commons Roads #7-125

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

1801 East Old Settlers Blvd.
P.O. Box 2910

2916 Illinois Avenue

128 N. Main Street

900 Austin Avenue, Suite 804
2915 Atkinson Dr.

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 704

1100 E. Hwy. 377, Ste. 105
2110 Fort Worth Hwy.

421 North Crockett

800 Parker Square, Ste. 245
P.O. Box 535

1029 W. Rosemeade Pkwy.
Suite 108

P.O. Box 2910

777 E. 15th Street
Ste. 202
406 E. Cdifornia St.

P.O. Box 2910

115 W. Virginia
Suite 103
P. O. Box 2376

P.O. Box 3284
407 W. Mill Street
1815 Williams St.

Mission
Brownsville

Brownsville

Weslaco
Edinburg
McAllen
Laredo

Kingsville
Seguin

Dripping
Springs
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Round Rock
Austin
Killeen
Belton
Waco
Lufkin
Austin
Gatesville
Granbury
Weatherford
Sherman
Flower Mound
Lake Dallas

Carrollton

Austin

Plano

Gainesville
Austin

McKinney

Abilene
San Angelo
New Braunfels

Eagle Pass

78572
78520
78521

78596
78541
78504
78040

78363
78155
78620

78701
78768
78768
78768
78768
78768
78664
78768
76543
76513
76701
75901
78768
76528
76048
76086
75090
75028
75065
75007

78768
75074

76240
78768
75069

79604
76903
78130
78852

Phone Number

(956) 584-8999
(956) 542-1828
(956) 542-2800

(956) 447-9473
(512) 463-0426
(956) 292-0407
(956) 753-7722

(361) 595-1550
(830) 379-8732
(512) 850-5524

(512) 463-0506
(512) 463-0652
(512) 463-0631
(512) 463-0668
(512) 463-0821
(512) 463-0674
(512) 248-2558
(512) 463-0536
(254) 690-1752
(512) 463-0630
(254) 754-3892
(936) 634-2762
(512) 463-0538
(254) 918-5729
(800) 586-4515
(817) 596-4796
(903) 891-7297
(972) 724-8477
(940) 321-0013
(972) 492-2080

(512) 463-0594
(972) 424-1419

(940) 580-1770
(512) 463-0534
(972) 548-7500

(325) 670-0384
(325) 658-7313
(830) 625-1313
(830) 773-0860
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District Member Name

75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96

97

98
99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110

(D)Gonzdlez, Mary
(D)Blanco, César José
(D)Méarquez, Marisa

(D)Moody, Joseph

(D)Pickett, Joe
(D)King, Tracy
(R)Landgraf, Brooks
(R)Craddick, Tom
(R)Burrows, Dustin
(R)Frullo, John
(R)Stephenson, Phil
(R)Smithee, John

(R)Price, Four
(R)King, Ken
(R)Laubenberg, Jodie
(D)Romero, Jr., Ramon
(R)Klick, Stephanie
(R)Stickland, Jonathan
(R)Krause, Matt

(R)Tinderholt, Tony

(D)Collier, Nicole
(R)Zedler, William "Bill"

(R)Goldman, Craig

(R)Capriglione, Giovanni
(R)Geren, Charlie
(D)Johnson, Eric
(D)Turner, Chris

(R)Koop, Linda
(D)Anchia, Rafael

(D)Alonzo, Roberto
(R)Anderson, Rodney
(R)Fallon, Pat

(R)Sheets, Kenneth
(R)Meyer, Morgan

(D)Giddings, Helen
(D)Rose, Toni

8/22/2016

Address

1200 Santos Sanchez
9440 Viscount, Ste. 205
1444 Montana, Ste. 100

5675 Woodrow Bean
Suite 12
1790 Lee Trevino, #307

P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

500 West Texas, Ste. 880
P.O. Box 2910

4601 50th St., Ste. 216
834 Third St.

320 S. Polk, 1st Floor,
Lobby Box 28
P.O. Box 2848

P.O. Box 507

206 North Murphy Road
P.O. Box 2910

6851 NE Loop 820

P.O. Box 2910

6624 N. Riverside Dr.,

Ste. 330

4381 W. Green Oaks Blvd.
Ste. 107

101. S. Jennings, Ste. 103A

5840 West Interstate 20,
Suite #110

4255 Bryant Irvin Rd.,
Ste. 101

P.O. Box 770
1011 Roberts Cutoff

1409 South Lamar St., Ste. 9

1600 E. Pioneer Parkway
Suite 515

P.O. Box 2910

1111 West Mockingbird Lane,

Suite 1010
312 W. 12th St., Ste. A

P.O. Box 2910

100 W. Eldorado Pkwy.
Second Floor

6301 Gaston Ave., Ste. 536

P.O. Box 2910

1510 North Hampton Road, #340

3730 South Lancaster Rd.,
Ste. 140

Socorro
Austin

El Paso
El Paso

El Paso
Austin
Austin
Midland
Austin
Lubbock
Rosenberg

Amarillo

Amarillo
Canadian
Murphy
Austin

North Richian
Austin

Fort Worth

Austin

Fort Worth
Arlington

Fort Worth

Keller
River Oaks
Dallas
Arlington

Austin
Dallas

Dallas
Austin
Little EIm

Dallas
Austin
DeSoto
Dallas

79927
78768
79902
79924

79936
78768
78768
79701
78768
79414
77471
79101

79105
79014
75094
78768
76180
78768
76137

78768

76104
76017

76109

76244
76114
75215
76010

78768
75247

75208
78768
75068

75214
78768
75115
75216

Phone Number

(915) 790-2299
(512) 463-0622
(915) 532-2755
(915) 751-2700

(915) 590-4349
(512) 463-0194
(512) 463-0546
(432) 682-3000
(512) 463-0542
(806) 763-2366
(281) 232-7900
(806) 372-3327

(806) 374-8787
(806) 323-8870
(972) 424-6810
(512) 463-0740
(817) 281-0079
(512) 463-0522
(817) 847-4900

(817) 478-5000

(817) 332-1180
(817) 483-1885

(817) 731-3712

(817) 431-5339
(817) 738-8333
(214) 565-5663
(817) 459-2800

(512) 463-0454
(214) 943-6081

(214) 942-7104
(512) 463-0641
(469) 362-0500

(214) 370-8305
(512) 463-0367
(972) 224-6795
(214) 371-3300
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District Member Name

111 (D)Davis, Yvonne
112 (R)Button, Angie Chen

113 (R)Burkett, Cindy
114 (R)Villalba, Jason

115 (R)Rinaldi, Matt
116 (D)Martinez Fischer, Trey

117 (R)Galindo, Rick
118 (R)Lujan, John
119 (D)Gutierrez, Roland

120 (I)Thompson, Laura

121 (R)Straus, Joe

122 (R)Larson, Lyle

123 (D)Bernal, Diego
124 (D)Minjarez, Ina
125 (D)Rodriguez, Justin

126 (R)Harless, Patricia
127 (R)Huberty, Dan
128 (R)Smith, Wayne
129 (R)Paul, Dennis
130 (R)Fletcher, Allen

131 (D)Allen, Alma

132 (R)Schofield, Mike
133 (R)Murphy, Jim

134 (R)Davis, Sarah
135 (R)Elkins, Gary
136 (R)Dale, Tony
137 (D)Wu, Gene

138 (R)Bohac, Dwayne

139 (D)Johnson, Jarvis

140 (D)Wadle, Armando

141 (D)Thompson, Senfronia
142 (D)Duitton, Jr., Harold
143 (D)Hernandez, Ana

144 (R)Pefia, Gilbert

145 (D)Alvarado, Carol

146 (D)Miles, BorrisL.

8/22/2016

Address

5787 S. Hampton Rd., Ste. 447

1201 International Parkway
Suite 130

3200 Broadway, Ste. 240

10210 North Central Expressway
Suite 220

P.O. Box 2910

4242 Piedras Dr. East,
Ste. 111
P.O. Box 2910

P.O. Box 2910

3319 Sidney Brooks,
Building 510, Suite 2

403 SWW White Road
Suite 210

7373 Broadway, Suite 202A

2 MeccaDr.
P.O. Box 2910
P.O. Box 2910

5503 Grissom Rd.
Suite 105
6630 Cypresswood Drive, #275

4501 Magnolia Cove Dr. #201
P.O. Box 4020
P.O. Box 2910

25222 Ronald Reagan Memoria
Hwy.(NW Fwy), Bldg 9, Ste. 199
10101 Fondren Road,

Suite 500

1550 Foxlane Dr., Ste. 120

9525 Katy Freeway
Suite 215

24 Greenway Plaza
9601 Jones Road, Suite 215
P.O. Box 2910

6500 Rookin, Bldg. C
Office2& 3

2600 Gessner, Suite 212

P.O. Box 2910

150 W. Parker Rd., Suite 700
10527 Homestead Road

8799 N. Loop East, Suite 305
1233 Mercury Drive

101 S. Richey St. Suite F

2900 Woodridge Dr., Suite 305
5302 Almeda Road

Dallas

Richardson

Garland

Dallas

Austin
San Antonio

Austin
Austin
San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio
San Antonio
Austin
Austin
San Antonio

Spring
Kingwood
Baytown
Austin

Cypress

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston
Houston
Austin

Houston

Houston
Austin
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Pasadena
Houston

Houston

75232
75081

75043
75231

78768
78228

78768
78768
78235

78219

78209
78232
78768
78768
78238

77379
77345
77522
78768
77429

77096

77084
77024

77046
77065
78768
77074

77080
78768
77076
77016
77029
77029
77506
77087
77004

Phone Number

(214) 941-3895
(972) 234-8980

(972) 278-7276
(214) 363-8700

(817) 966-4355
(210) 737-7200

(512) 463-0269
(512) 463-0714
(210) 532-2758

(210) 225-2107

(210) 828-4411
(512) 463-0646
(512) 463-0532
(512) 463-0634
(512) 463-0669

(281) 376-4114
(281) 360-9410
(832) 556-2002
(512) 463-0734
(281) 373-5454

(713) 776-0505

(281) 578-8484
(713) 465-8800

(713) 521-4474
(832) 912-8380
(512) 463-0696
(512) 463-0492

(713) 460-2800
(512) 463-0554
(713) 694-8620
(713) 633-3390
(713) 692-9192
(713) 675-8596
(512) 463-0460
(713) 649-6563
(713) 665-8322
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District Member Name

147 (D)Coleman, Garnet

148 (D)Farrar, Jessica
149 (D)Vo, Hubert
150 (R)Riddle, Debbie

8/22/2016

Address

Suite 265

5445 Almeda
Suite 501

P.O. Box 30099

7474 South Kirkwood, Suite 106

17207 Kuykendahl
Ste. 108

Houston

Houston

Houston

Spring

77004

77249
77072
77379

Phone Number

(713) 520-5355

(713) 691-6912
(281) 988-0212
(281) 257-4222
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